## HB0670/523021/1

BY: House Judiciary Committee

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 670, AS AMENDED

On page 46 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments (HB0670/992612/1), in Amendment No. 4, strike beginning with " $\underline{\mathbf{A}}$ " in line 3 down through " $\underline{\mathbf{(G)}}$ " in line 9; and in line 12, strike " $\underline{\mathbf{(H)}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\mathbf{(G)}}$ ".

On page 47 of the House Judiciary Committee Amendments, in line 3 of Amendment No. 4, strike "(I)" and substitute "(H)".